
Results
U23 Women's Eight

SUN 11 JUL 2021

Roudnice/Racice, CZE 07 - 11 July

71 BW8+
FA

Race 177
(Event)

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  SUN 11 JUL 2021 / 14:07

World Champ' Best: CAN Canada Plovdiv (BUL)  2017 World Championships 6:00.13
World Best Time: USA United States of America Lucerne (SUI)  2013 World Cup 5:54.16
World Champion: CAN Canada Sarasota (USA)  2019 World Championships 6:04.61

Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
1 4 USA (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BRYANT Mckenna
HAHN Sophia
JENSEN Anna
BISHOP Sierra
McGINLEY Kelsey
COHEN Teal
VALLANCEY-MARTINSON Alexandria
RAGGI Francesca
ARONIN Isabel

1:31.77 (2) 3:07.18 (1) 4:41.36 (1) 6:16.69
1:35.41 (1) 1:34.18 (1) 1:35.33 (2)

1

2 5 NED (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

van NIERSEN Vienna
TEMMING Susanna
MULDER Willemijn
SNEIJDERS Vera
VERMEER Jessy
KLOK Iris
van OPZEELAND Isabel
PAULIS Femke
WOLFENTER Lotte

1:32.38 (3) 3:09.79 (3) 4:45.57 (2) 6:20.43
1:37.41 (3) 1:35.78 (2) 1:34.86 (1)

2.61 4.21 3.74

2

3 3 GER (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

BAUER Katharina
HARTMANN Paula
BUHRMANN Alissa
KRACKLAUER Anna
ROEBBECKE Stina
HOLBROOK Lisa
WEBER Annika
FUHRMANN Katja
ERDTMANN Neele

1:30.54 (1) 3:07.59 (2) 4:46.75 (3) 6:26.45
1:37.05 (2) 1:39.16 (6) 1:39.70 (6)

0.41 5.39 9.76

3

4 6 POL (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

PANKRATIEW Klaudia
STRYBEL Malgorzata
POTRZUSKA Anna
LUDWICZAK Weronika
LESNER Zuzanna
PAWLAK Izabela
SOBOCINSKA Jessika
KAZMIERCZAK Weronika
PAWELCZAK Katarzyna

1:32.84 (4) 3:11.75 (4) 4:50.84 (4) 6:30.18
1:38.91 (4) 1:39.09 (5) 1:39.34 (5)

4.57 9.48 13.49

4
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Rank Lane Ctry
Code Name 500m 1000m 1500m 2000m Total

Rank
5 1 FRA (b)

(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

AUBERT Noemie
PACHEBAT Marie
BOTEZATU Ruxandra
ROSSIGNOL Pauline
CANIARD Lou-Anne
MOUCHET Emilie
AHYI Lucine
LUCAS Ombeline
MATEUS Maitena

1:33.81 (5) 3:13.24 (5) 4:51.83 (5) 6:30.64
1:39.43 (5) 1:38.59 (3) 1:38.81 (4)

6.06 10.47 13.95

5

6 2 ROU (b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

ACSINTE Ioana-Irina
BOGDAN Larisa-Andreea
VILCEANU Estera-Costina-Beatrice
ROSU Larisa-Elena
BUCU Amalia
PODARU Cosmina-Maria
LUNGU Manuela-Gabriela
DINULESCU Raluca-Georgiana
PETREANU Victoria-Stefania

1:36.15 (6) 3:16.25 (6) 4:55.06 (6) 6:33.33
1:40.10 (6) 1:38.81 (4) 1:38.27 (3)

9.07 13.70 16.64

6

Legend:
b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

X Preliminary Race F Final
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